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Raum

EG

01 Raum 1

02 Raum 2

03 Raum 3

04 Raum 4

05 Raum 5

06 Büro

07 Foyer

08 Küche

09 Flur

10 WC

Gesamt

Wandöberfläche
Gemessene

 Fläche

    81,94 m²

    40,26 m²

    57,36 m²

     9,00 m²

    27,07 m²

     8,24 m²

    11,63 m²

     2,28 m²

     1,86 m²

     1,88 m²

   241,51 m²
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Raum 1
F: 81,94 m2

Raum 2
F: 40,26 m2

Raum 3
F: 57,36 m2

Raum 4
F: 9,00 m2

Raum 5
F: 27,07 m2

Büro
F: 8,24 m2

Foyer
F: 11,63 m2 Küche

F: 2,28 m2

Flur
F: 1,86 m2

WC
F: 1,88 m2

Milchstraße 11
Erdgeschoss
M 1:75
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